MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.
Academic Schedule and Extract of Collegze Working Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024 - [For | Sem Students]  W.E.F : 27.09.2023

CWD | Day| Date . Academic Events s CWD | Day | Date Academic Events - |CwWD | Day | Date Academic Events .

1 |Wed| 27.09.23 |/ yr Inaugural Function 30 | Tue |14.11.23 — |Mon| 01.01.24 | Holiday - New Year
Thu | 28.09.23 Holiday - Milad un Nabi 31 | Wed | 15.11.23 64 | Tue | 02.01.24 |CAT-1l (Subject 4)

2 Fri | 29.08.23 32 | Thu | 16.11.23 65 |Wed| 03.01.24 |CAT-11 [Subject 5)

— | Sat | 30.09.23 | Holiday 33 Fri |17.11.23 66 | Thu | 04.01.24
Sun | 01.10.23 Holidav == Sat |18.11.23] Holiday 67 Fri | 05.01.24 | Last Working Day

— |Mon| 02.10.23 Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi - Sun | 19.11.23| Halidav — Sat | 06.01.24 | Holidav

3 | Tue| 03.10.23 Induction Program | 34 | Mon | 20.11.23| Class Committee Meeting - I! - | Sun | 07.01.24 | Holiday

4 |Wed| 04.10.23 Induction Program| 35 | Tue | 21.11.23 68 |Mon| 08.01.24 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences

S | Thu| 05.10.23 induction Program | 36 | Wed |22.11.23 69 | Tue | 09.01.24

6 Fri | 06.10.23 Bridge Course/Induction Program| 37 | Thu | 23.11.23|CAT-1 (Subject 1) 70 |wed| 10.01.24

- Sat | 07.10.23 Heliday 38 Fri |24.11.23|CAT-1 (Subject 2) Unit- 111 Ends 71 | Thu | 11.01.24

— | Sun| 08.10.23 Holiday — Sat | 25.11.23| Holidav 72 Fri 112.01.24

7 |Mon| 09.10.23 Bridge Course/Induction Program| — | Sun | 26.11.23| Holiday — | Sat | 13.01.24 | Holiday

8 | Tue | 10.10.23 Bridge Course/Induction Program| 39 | Mon | 27.11.23|CAT-1_(Subject 3) Unit - IV Starts — | Sun|14.01.24 | Holiday - Bohi Pongal

9 |Wed| 11.10.23 |Unit- | Starts 40 | Tue [ 28.11.231CAT-1 {Subject 4] — |Mon] 15.01.24 | Holiday - Thai Pangal

10 | Thu| 12.10.23 41 | Wed | 29.11.23 |CAT-1 (Subject 5) - Tue | 16.01.24 Holiday - Thiruvalluvar Day

11 | Fri | 13.10.23 42 | Thu | 30.11.23 - |Wed]| 17.01.24 | Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunal
Sat | 14.10.23 Holiday 43 Fri 101.12.23 73 | Thu | 18.01.24

— | Sun| 15.10.23 Holidav = Sat | 02.12.23| Holiday 74 Fri | 19.01.24

12 |Mon| 16.10.23 — Sun | 03.12.23| Holidav = Sat | 20.01.24 Holiday

13 | Tue| 17.10.23 44 | Mon | 04.12.23 = Sun | 21.01.24 Holiday

14 |wed| 18.10.23 45 | Jue | 05.12.23 75 |Mon] 22.01.24 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences

15 | Thu| 19.10.23 | Class Committee Meeting - | 46 | Wed | 06.12.23| CT- Il (Subject1) 76 | Tue | 23.01.24

16 Fri | 20.10.23 47 | Thu [07.12.23]| CT-1I [Subject2) 77 |Wed| 24.01.24

— Sat | 21.10.23 Holiday 48 Fri |08.12.23| CT-1l {Subject3) Unit- IV_Ends 78 | Thu | 25.01.24

= Sun | 22.10.23 Holiday = Sat | 09.12.23] Holiday - Fri | 26.01.24 Holiday-Republic Day

— |Mon| 23.10.23 Holiday - Ayutha Pooia - Sun | 10.12.23| Holiday = Sat | 27.01.24 | Holiday

— | Tuel 24.10.23 | Holiday - Vijava Dasami 49 | Mon | 11.12.23| CT-11 (Subject 4 ) Unit- V Starts — | Sun | 28.01.24 | Holiday

17 {wed| 25.10.23 50 | Tue 112.12.23| CT-Ul {Subject5) 79 |Mon| 29.01.24

18 | Thu| 26.10.23 | Unit-1 Ends 51 |Wed|13.12.23 80 | Tue | 30.01.24

19 | Fri | 27.10.23 | Unit- 1l Starts 52 | Thu |14.12.23 81 |wed]| 31.01.24

— | Sat | 28.10.23 | Holiday 53 | Fri |15.12.23 82 | Thu | 01.02.24

— | Sun| 29.10.23 Holiday - Sat | 16.12.23| Holiday 83 Fri | 02.02.24

20 [Mon| 30.10.23 - Sun | 17.12.23| Holiday = Sat | 03.02.24 Holiday

21 | Tue| 31.10.23 54 | Mon|18.12.23 —~ | Sun | 04.02.24| Holiday

22 |wed| 01.11.23 55 | Tue |19.12.23 84 |Mon| 05.02.24

23 | Thul 02.11.23 56 | wed|20.12.23 85 | Tue | 06.02.24

24 | Fri | 03.11.23 57 | Thu | 21.12.23 86 |Wed| 07.02.24

— | Sat | 04.11.23 | Holiday 58 Fri_|22.12.23| Unit-VEnds 87 | Thu | 08.02.24

% — | Sun| 05.11.23 | Holiday = Sat | 23.12.23| Holidayv 88 | Fri | 09.02.24
> 25 |Mon| 06.11.23 | CT-I |Subject1] = Sun | 24.12.23| Holiday = Sat | 10.02.24 Holiday

26 | Tue| 07.11.23 | CT-1 (Subject 2 ) 59 | Mon |[25.12.23| Haliday - Christmas — | Sun|11.02.24| Haliday

27 |Wed| 08.11.23 | CT-1 (Subject3) 60 | Tue | 26.12.23| Class Committee Meeting - ill 89 |Mon| 12.02.24

28 | Thu| 09.11.23 | CT-1 {Subject4] Unit - Il Ends 61 | Wed | 27.12.23|CAT-11 (Subject 1) 90 | Tue | 13.02.24 /

29 | Fri| 10.31.23 | CT-1 (Subject5)  Unit-1ll Starts 62 | Thu | 28.12.23|CAT-1I (Subject 2) 91 |Wed| 14.02.24 |

— | sat| 11.11.23 | Holiday 63 | Fri |29.12.23|CAT-1I (Subject 3} 92 | Thu | 15.02.24 1

- Sun| 12.11.23 Holiday - Deepavali = Sat |30.12.23 Holiday 93 Fri | 16.02.24 =

— |[Mon| 13.11.23| Holiday — | sun [31.12.23] Holiday 94 | sat [17.02.24 P % 5% |
CT - Cycle Test, CAT- Continuous Assessment Test M ‘1 '\ ¢§
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
(AUTONOMOUS)
Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT}, Tamil Nadu - 637 503

Academic Schedule and Extract of College Warking Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024  [For llf Sem Students UG & PG]
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fFND [ Day Date Academic Events CWD'| Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events T
! Mon | 11.09.23| Commencement of Classes Unit- | Starts 28 | Wed | 25.10.23 59 Fri |08.12.23 |CAT-Il (Subj=ct 3) Unit-V Ends
2 Tue | 12.09.23 29 Thu | 26.10.23 - Sat 109.12.23 Holiday
3 Wed | 13.09.23 30 Fri_|27.10.23 - Sun | 10.12.23 | Holidav
4 Thu |14.09.23 £ Sat | 28.1C.23! Holiday 60 | Mon | 11.12.23 |CAT- Il (Subject 4)

5 Fri_|15.09.23 - Sun |29.10.23| Holiday 61 | Tue | 12.12.23|CAT-1I (Subject 5)
Szt | 16.08.2 Holiday : 31 | Mon | 30.1C.23| Class Committee Meeting - Il 62 | wed | 13.12.23 |CAT- Il (Subject 6)
Sun | 17.08.23| Holiday 32 Tue |31.10.23 63 Thu | 14.12.23 |CAT- Il (Subject 7)
- Men | 18.05.23| Foliday - Vinayagar Chathurthi 33 | wed | 01.11.23 |CAT-1_(Subject 1) 64 Fri_|15.12.23| Last Working Day
6 | Tue {19.09.23 34 | Thu | 02.11.23|CAT-1 (Subject 2) - Sat | 16.12.23| Holiday
7 Wed | 20.09.23 i A 35 Fri | 03.11.23|CAT-1 (Subject 3) Unit- Il Ends = Sun | 17:12.23| Holiday
8 | Thu [21.09.23| Class Committee Meeting-| - Sat | 04.11.23| Holiday 65 | Mon | 18.12.23 [End Semester Practical Exam Commences
9 Fri 122.09.23 - Sun | 05.11.23| Holiday 66 | Tue |19.12.23
Sat | 23.09.23| Holiday 36 | Mon | 06.11.23 |CAT-1_(Subject 4} Unit- IV Starts 67 | Wed [ 20.12.23
= Sun |24.09.23| Holiday 3 Tue | 07.11.23|CAT-1_{Subiect 5) 68 Thu ]21.12.23
10 | Mon | 25.09.23 38 | Wed | 08.11.23|CAT-1 (Subject 6) 69 Fri_|22.12.23
11 Tue | 26.09.23 39 Thu | 09.11.23|CAT-1 (Subject 7) = Sat |23.12.23| Holiday
12 | Wed | 27.09.23| Unit-f Ends 40 Fri |10.11.23 - Sun |24.12.23| Holiday
= Thu ! 28.08.23| Holidav - Milad un Nabi - Sat | 11.11.23| Holiday . - Mon | 25.12.23| Holidav - Christmas
13 Fri |29.09.23| Unit- I Starts - Sun | 12.11.23| Holiday - Deepavali 70 | Tue |26.12.23]
- Sat | 30.08.23| Holiday = Mon | 13.11.23| Holiday 71 | Wed | 27.12.23| End Semester Theory Exam Commences
- Sun [01.10.23| Holiday 41 | Tue |14.11.23 72 | Thu |28.12.23
- Mon | 02.10.23] Holiday - Gandhi Javaithi 42 | Wed | 35.11.23 73 Fri |29.12.23
14 Tue | 03.10.23 43 Thu | 16.11.23 - Sat |30.12.23| Holidav
15 | Wed | 04.10.23 44 Fri | 17.11.23|Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees = Sun |31.12.23| Holidav
i Thu | 05.10.23 - Sat | 18.11.23| Holiday - Mon | 01.01.24| Holiday - New Year
17 Fri | 06.10.23 - Sun |19.11.23 Holiday 74 Tue {02.01.24
< Sat | 07.10.23| Holiday 45 | Mon | 20.11.23| CT-1l {Subject1) 75 | Wed | 03.01.24
= Sun | 08.10.23!] Holiday 25 46 | Tue | 21.11.23| CT-1 {Subjcct 24~ 76 | Thu |04.01.24 20
18 | Mon | 09.10.23| CT-1 (Subject1)" 47 | Wed | 22.11.23] CT-1l (Subject3) Unit- IV _Ends i Fri |05.01.24 )
19 Tue | 10.10.23| CT-1 (Subject2) 48 Thu [23.11.23| CT-1I (Subject4) Unit- V Starts . Sat | 06.01.24| Haliday
26 | wed | 11.10.23| CT-1 (Subject3) 49 Fri |24.11.23]| CT-1l (Subject5) - Sun | 07.01.24| Holiday
21 Thu | 12.10.23]| CT-1 (Subject4) - Sat | 25.11.23| Holday 78 | Mon | 08.01.24
22 Fri | 13.10.23| CT-1 (Subject5) - Sun | 26.11.23| Holiday 79 Tue |09.01.24
Sat | 14.10.23| Holidav 50 | Mon | 27.11.23| CT-1I (Subject 6) 80 | Wed | 10.01.24
> Sun |15.10.23| Holiday 51 | Tue | 28.11.23 81 | Thu |11.01.24
23 | Mon | 16.10.23| CT-{ (Subject 6) 52 | Wed | 29.11.231 Class Committee Meeting - H1| 82 Fri [12.01.24
24 Tue | 17.10.23 Unit- Il_Ends 53 Thu | 30.11.23 N Sat |13.01.24| Holiday
25 | Wed | 18.10.23 Unit- 111 Starts 54 Fri |01.12.23 - Sun | 14.01.24| Holidav - Bohi Pongal
26 | Thu |19.1023 Sat | 02.12.23| Holiday - | Mon | 15.01.24| Holiday - Thai Pongal
27 Fri | 20.10.23 - Sun | 03.12.23| Holiday = - Tue |16.01.24| Holiday:- Thiruvalluvar Day
Sat |21.10.23| Holidav 55 | Mon | 04.12.23 - Wed | 17.01.24| Holiday - Uzhavar Thivunai
Sun | 22.10.23| Haliday 56 | Tue |05.12.23 83 | Thu |18.01.24
- Mon | 23.10.23| Holiday - Avutha Pooija 57 | Wed | 06.12,23 |CAT-1I : 84 Fri 119.01.24
Tue | 24.10.23| Holiday - Vijaya Dasami 58 | Thu [07.12.23 CA‘I)%\ - Sat |20.01.24| Holiday
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Hosl ) (AUTONOMOUS)
;&_M Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503 .
= =i Academic Schedule and Extract of College Worklng Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024  [For V Sem Students]
CWD | Day | Date |-  Academic Events |cwp | pay | Date - Academic Events ~ |cwp| pay/| Date  Academic Events

1 | wed | 28.06.23| Unit- | Starts 31 Fri_ 111.08.25 — | Sun | 24.09.23 | Holiday
- Thu | 29.06.23] Holiday - Bakrid - Sat | 12.08.23| Holiday 50 | Mon | 25.09.23 | Class Committee Meeting - 11l
2 Fri 130.06.23 = Sun {13.08.23| Holiday 60 Tue | 26.09.23
== Sat | 01.07.23 Holiday 32 | Mor: | 14.08.23 61 | wed | 27.09.23
- Sun | 02.07.23| Holidav - Tue | 15.08.23| -Hoiiday - Independence Day = Thu | 28.09.23 | Holiday - Milad un Nabi
3 | Mon | 03.07.23 33 | wed 16.08.23| Class Committee Meeting - il 62 Fri | 29.09.23
4 Tue | 04.07.23 34 Thu 17.08.23 = Sat | 30.09.23 Holiday
5 Wed | 05.07.23 35 Fri 13.08.23 - Sun | 01.10.23 Holiday
8 Thu | 06.07.23 - Sat 119.08.23| Heliday — | Mon | 02.10.23 | Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi
7 Fri | 07.07.23 = Sun | 20.08.23( Holiday 63 Tue |-03.10.23
- Sat |08.07.23| Holiday 36 | Mon | 21.08.23 64 | Wed | 04.10.23
= Sun | 09.07.23| Holiday 37 Tue | 22.08.23 65 | Thu | 05.10.23
8 | Mon | 10.07.23| Class Committee Meeting - | 38 | Wed | 23.08.23 66 Fri | 06.10.23 | Unit-V Ends
9 Tue |11.07.23 39 | The | 24.08.23 Unit-1ll Ends - Sat | 07.10.23 | Holiday
10 | Wed | 12.07.23 40 Fri | 25.08.23 ! Unit- IV Starts - Sun | 08.10.23 Holiday
i Thu |13.07.23 =5 Sat | 26.08.23 Holiday 67 | Mon | 09.10.23 | CIE- 1l (Subject1 & 2)
12 Fri | 14.07.23| Unit-1 Ends oa] Sur. | 27.08.23| Holiday 68 | Tue | 10.10.23 | CIE- Il (Subject 3 & 4)
hr Sat | 15.07.23| Holiday 41 | Mon | 28.08.23 59 | Wed | 11.10.23 | CIE- Il (Subject 5 & 6)
- Sun [ 16.07.23| Holiday 42 Tue |29.08.23 70 | Thu | 12.10.23
13 | Mon | 17.07.23| Unit- Il Starts 43 | wed | 30.08.23] CIE-1I (Subject1 & 2) 71 Fri | 13.10.23 | Last Working Day
14 Tue | 18.07.23 44 Thu | 31.08.23| CIE- Il _(Subject 3 & 4) - Sat | 14.10.23 Haliday
15 | Wed [ 18.07.223 45 Fri_|01.09.23] CIE-1 {Subject5 & 6) = Sun | 15.10.23 Haolidav
16 | Thu | 20.07.23 - Sat | 02.09.23| Holiday 72 | Mon | 16.10.23 |End Semester Practical Exam Commences
17 Fri |121.07.23 — | Sun |03.09.23| Holiday 73 | Tue | 17.10.23
== Sat | 22.07.23] Holiday 46 | Mon | 04.09.23 74 | Wed | 18.10.23
== S 23.07.23| Holiday 47 Tue {05.09.23 75 Thu | 19.10.23
18 | Mon | 24.07.23 — | wed | 06.09.22| Hofiday - Krishna Jayanthi 76 Fri_| 20.10.23
19 | Tue |25.07.23 i 48 | Thu | 07.05.22 - | sat | 21.10.23 | Holiday
20 | Wed | 26.07.23 49 Fri | 08.0%.22| Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees - Sun | 22.10.23 | Holiday
21 | Thu | 27.07.23 - Saz | 09.08.23| Hoiiday - Mon | 23.10.23 Holiday - Ayutha Pooja
22 Fri |28.07.23 -~ | Sun | 10.08.23| Holiday —~ | Tue | 24.10.23 | Holiday - Vijaya Dasami
- Sat | 29.07.23| Holiday - Muharram 50 Mon | 11.02.25 77 | Wed | 25.10.23
= Sun | 30.07.23| Holiday 51 Tue | 32.09.25 78 | Thu | 26.10.23
23 | Mon | 31.07.23 52 | Wed | 13.09.25 79 Fri | 27.10.23
24 Tue | 01.08.23| Unit- 1l Ends 53 Tha | 14.03.25 —- Sat | 28.10.23 Holidav
25 | Wed | 02.08.23| Unit- lll Starts 54 Fri |15.09.z3]| Unit- 1V Ends -~ Sun | 29.10.23 Holiday
- | Thu | 03.08.23| Holiday - Valvil Ori Vzha - Sat | 16.09.23| Holiday 80 | Mon | 20.10.23 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
26 Fri_|04.08.23 -~ Sun [ 17.09.z3| Holiday 81 Tue | 31.10.23
- Sat | 05.08.23| Holiday - | Mcn | 18.09.23] Holiday - Vinayagar Chathurthi 82 | Wed | 01.11.23
—~ | Sun | 06.08.23| Haoliday 55 | Tuz | 19.09.23| Unit-V Starts ey 83 | Thu | 02.11.23 =
27 | Mon | 07.08.231 CIE-1 (Subject 1 & 2) 56 | Wed |20.09.23 84 Fri | 03.11.23 |
28 Tue | 08.08.23| CIE-1 (Subject 3 & 4) 57 Thu | 21.09.23 - Sat | 04.11.23 Holiday f
29 | wed | 09.08.23| CIE-1 (Subject5 & 6) 58 FA 220023 - Sun | 05.11.23 Holiday [
30 Thu | 10.08.23 == Sat | 23.09.23 85 | Mon | 06.11.23 J

CIE- Continuous Internal Examinatio y
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOUS)

Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503
Academlc Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024

[For VIl Sem Students]

T Gt g G AR JEEE

CWD| Day | Date : Academic Events - CWD | Day | Date . Academic Events . |cwp| Day | Date = Academic Events.

1 Mon | 05.06.23| Unit-l Starts 33 Thu | 20.07.23 = Sun 03.09.23 Holidav

2 Tue | 06.06.23 34 Fri |21.07.23 63 | Mon | 04.09.23

3 | Wed | 07.06.23 -- Sat | 22.07.23| Holidav 64 | Tue | 05.09.23

4 Thu | 08.06.23 - Sun | 23.07.23] Holidav — | Wed | 06.09.23 Holiday - Krishna Jayanthi

5 Fri | 05.06.23 35 | Mon | 24.07.23 65 Thu | 07.09.23

- Sat | 10.06.23| Holiday 36 | Tue |25.07.23 66 Fri | 08.09.23 | Unit-V Ends

- Sun | 11.06.23| Holiday 37 | Wed | 26.07.23 Sat | 09.09.23 Holiday

6 | Mon [ 12.06.23 38 | Thu | 27.07.23 =5 Sun | 10.09.23 | Holiday

Z Tue | 13.06:23 39 Fri | 28.07.23| Unit-1ll Ends 67 | Mon | 11.09.23 | CIE-1ll (Subject1 & 2)

8 | wed|14.06.23| Class Committee Meeting - | - Sat |29.07.23| Holiday - Muharram 68 | Tue | 12.09.23 | CIE- Il (Subject 3 &-4)

g Thu | 15.06.23 — Sun | 30.07.23| Hoiiday 69 | Wed | 13.09.23 | CIE- 11l (Subject 5 & 6)
10 Fri_|16.06.23 40 | Mon | 31.07.23| Unit- IV Starts 70 Thu | 14.09.23

-- Sat |17.06.23| Holiday 41 | Tue |[01.08.23 71 Fri | 15.06.23 | Last Working Day

- Sun | 18.06.23| Holiday 42 | Wed | 02.08.23| Class Committee Meeting - Il = Sat | 16.09.23 Holiday

11 | vion | 19.06.23 = Thu | 03.08.23| Holiday - Valvil Ori Vzha - Sun | 17.09.23 Holiday

12 Tue | 20.06.23| Unit-1 Ends 43 Fri |04.08.23 = Mon | 18.09.23 Holiday - Vinayagar Chathurthi
13 | Wed | 21.06.23| Unit- Il Starts - Sat | 05.08.23| Holiday 72 | Tue | 19.09.23 |End Semester Practical Exam Commences
14 Thu | 22.06.23 — Sun | 06.08.23| Holiday 73 | Wed | 20.09.23

15 Fri_|23.06.23 44 | mon | 07.08.23| CIE- 1l (Subject 1 & 2) 74 Thu | 21.09.23

- Sat | 24.06.23| Holiday 45 Tue | 08.08.23| CIE-1l (Subject 3 & 4) 75 Fri | 22.09.23

- Sun | 25.06.23| Holiday 46 | Wed | 09.08.23| CIE-1l (SubjectS & 6) = Sat | 23.09.23 Holiday

16 | Mon | 26.06.23 47 Thu | 10.08.23 S Sun | 24.09.23 Holiday

17 | Tue |27.06.23 48 Fri |11.08.23 76 | Mon | 25.09.23

18 | Wed | 28.06.23 - Sat |12.08.23| Holiday 77 Tue | 26.09.23

— Thu | 29.06.23| Holiday - Bakrid = Sun | 13.08.23| Holiday 78 | Wed | 27.09.23

19 Fri |30.06.23 498 | Mon | 14.08.23 - Thu | 28.09.23 | Holiday - Milad un Nabi

== Sat | 01.07.23| Holiday — Tue | 15.08.23| Hoiiday - Independence Dav 79 Fri | 29.09.23

- Sun®’} 02.07.23]| Holiday 50 1Wed | 16.08.23 = Sat | 30.09.23 Holiday %
20 | Mon | 03.07.23| CIE-1 (Subject1 & 2) * 51 Thu | 17.08.23 Sun | 01.10.23 Holiday )
21 | Tue | 04.07.23| CIE-1 (Subject 3 & 4} 52 Fri | 18.08.23| Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees — | Mon | 02.10.23 | Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi

22 | Wed | 05.07.23| CIE-1 (Subject5 & 6) — Sat | 19.08.23| Holiday 80 | Tue | 03.10.23 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
23 Thu | 06.07.23 - Sun | 20.08.23| Hoiiday 81 | Wed | 04.10.23

24 Fri | 07.07.23 53 Mon | 21.08.23 82 Thu | 05.10.23

= Sat | 08.07.23| Holiday 54 Tue | 22.08.23| Unit- IV_Ends 83 Fri_| 06.10.23

- Sun | 09.07.23| Holidav 55 | Wed | 23.08.23| Unit- V Starts — Sat | 07.10.23 Holiday

25 | Mon | 10.07.23 56 | Thu |24.08.23 - Sun | 08.10.23 | Heliday

26 Tue | 11.07.23 57 Fri | 25.08.23 84 | Mon | 09.10.23

27 | Wed | 12.07.23| Unit- Il Ends - Sat | 26.08.23| Heliday 85 | Tue | 10.10.23

28 Thu | 13.07.23| Unit- lll Starts = Sun | 27.08.23| Holiday 86 | Wed | 11.10.23

29 Fri | 14.07.23 58 | Mon | 28.08.23| Class Committee Meeting -1ll 87 | Thu | 12.10.23 y
- Sat | 15.07.23| Holiday 59 Tue |29.08.23 88 Fri | 13.10.23

— Sun | 16.07.23 Holidav 60 | Wed | 30.08.23 P Sat | 14.10.23 Holiday

30 | Mon | 17.07.23 61 | Thu |31.08.23] ZaSWTUIAN, — | sun | 15.10.23 | Holiday

31 Tue | 18.07.23 62 Fri |101.09.23 // \ 89 | Mon | 16.10.23

32 | Wed | 19.07.23 = Sat | 02.09.23 / 90 Tue | 17.10.23 /

CIE- Continuous InternalExamination
Prepared by: ""7_7 g7 PR
I PAL

MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNDLOGY

MAHENDRHIRARLUPRI



